iLeak
Intelligent Safety System for
Carbon Dioxide and Ammonia
Leak Detection
02 KEY FEATURES
• Real-Time CO2 Monitoring
with continuous high-precision
sensing

ensure a safe and immediate exit
from the inside at all times
05 ORDERING INFORMATION
04 WORKING SCHEME
Bergueda 1, Pl 2 - Oficina A3
08820 El Prat de Llobregat
Barcelona (Spain)
T. (+34) 934 785 842
Part Nr. Description Range Sensor
IL–011–41 iLeak Standard Kit (Sensor + Controller + Locker) 0 – 10.000 ppm CO₂ Infrared
IL-012-41 iLeak Standard Kit (Sensor + Controller + Locker) 0 – 50.000 ppm CO₂ Infrared
IL-011-40 iLeak Starter Kit (Sensor + Controller) 0 – 10.000 ppm CO₂ Infrared
IL-012-40 iLeak Starter Kit (Sensor + Controller) 0 – 50.000 ppm CO₂ Infrared
IL-008-41 iLeak Standard Kit (Sensor + Controller + Locker) 0 – 300 ppm NH₃ Electrochemical
IL–009-41 iLeak Standard Kit (Sensor + Controller + Locker) 0 – 1.000 ppm NH₃ Electrochemical
IL-008-40 iLeak Starter Kit (Sensor + Controller) 0 – 300 ppm NH₃ Electrochemical
IL–009–40 iLeak Starter Kit (Sensor + Controller) 0 – 1.000 ppm NH₃ Electrochemical
IL-011-42 Sensor 0 – 10.000 ppm CO₂ Infrared
IL–012-42 Sensor 0 – 50.000 ppm CO₂ Infrared
IL-008-42 Sensor 0 – 300 ppm NH₃ Electrochemical
IL-009-42 Sensor 0 – 1.000 ppm NH₃ Electrochemical
IL-000-41 Controller
IL-000-42 Locker
IL-000-43 Locker spare battery
IL-000-44 USB power adaptor for Sensor or Controller
IL-000-45 USB 2 meter cable for Sensor or Controller